Form: IF-178
Rev: 053018
© 2018 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
littelfuse.com
1 of 2
Installation Instructions
SMZ Series Fuse Holder
Part Numbers: 0FHZ0201Z, 0FHZ0202Z, 0FHZ0211Z & 0FHZ0212Z

Step by step images shown in Figure 2 on page 2.
Figure 1 - Finished Covered Assembly
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
0FHZ0201Z M8 mounting hole with fuse and stud cover
0FHZ0202Z M8 mounting hole with fuse cover
0FHZ0211Z M10 mounting hole with fuse and stud cover
0FHZ0212Z M10 mounting hole with fuse cover
0FHZ0201Z
0FHZ0211Z
0FHZ0202Z
0FHZ0212Z